
Novice A Jumpers 16 SCT: 45 Yards: 125

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E

16036 Frannie Danielle Pregler NQ 0 33.53 0 0 2 0

Novice B Jumpers 16 SCT: 45 Yards: 125

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E

16008 Psychic! Amanda Edstrom ABS ABS

Novice B Jumpers 20 SCT: 42 Yards: 125

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E

20004 Vici Nancy Gagliardi Little NQ 0 38.69 2 1 0 0

Novice B Jumpers 24 SCT: 45 Yards: 125

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E

24010 Stevie Louise Paulson NQ 0 0 4 2 1 0

24004 Bronx Nancy Smolensky NQ 0 21.68 0 0 1 0

Novice P Jumpers 12 Preferred SCT: 50 Yards: 125

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E

12015 Boogie Anita Cholewa NQ 0 35.2 1 1 0 0

12004 Xena Marjana Callery ABS ABS

12025 Ivar Kristine Sievert ABS ABS

Novice P Jumpers 16 Preferred SCT: 47 Yards: 125

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E

16015 Atty Pamela Belz NQ 0 30.43 2 0 1 0

16029 Arthur Suzanna Moody NQ 0 43.79 7 2 4 0

16042 Buddy Brenda Miska NQ 0 52.17 0 0 1 0



Open Jumpers 8 SCT: 52 Yards: 147

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E

08012 Myrci Dorein Johnson ABS ABS

Open Jumpers 12 SCT: 49 Yards: 147

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E

12013 Pepin Debra Johnson NQ E 48.11 2 1 0 0 close

Open Jumpers 16 SCT: 45 Yards: 147

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E

1 16010 Bohdi Diane Hageman Q 100 28.9 0 0 0 0

Open Jumpers 20 SCT: 42 Yards: 147

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E

1 20041 Nugget Brittany Child Q 95 36.96 1 0 0 0

Open Jumpers 24 SCT: 45 Yards: 147

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E

24008 Sprite Louise Paulson NQ 0 54.83 1 1 0 0

Open Jumpers 20 Preferred SCT: 50 Yards: 147

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E

20042 Kadoka Katie Putz NQ 0 60.27 4 1 1 0

20030 Hooligan Suzan Houg ABS ABS



Excellent Jumpers 12 SCT: 50 Yards: 161

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E

12010 Tidbit Lorelei Purdy NQ 0 58.41 1 1 0 0

Excellent Jumpers 16 SCT: 47 Yards: 166

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E

16032 Egg Jodi Ebert NQ 0 31.74 1 0 1 0

16001 Indy Patty Salzwedel NQ 0 33.85 1 1 0 0

16030 Vision Holly Zick NQ 0 45.92 2 1 0 0

16041 Svava Brian Ericson NQ 0 50.52 2 1 0 0

16021 Poppy Alice Howe NQ E 54.76 1 2 1 0 close

Excellent Jumpers 20 SCT: 45 Yards: 170

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E

20016 Pip Cyndi Olson NQ E 30.29 3 1 1 0 close
20019 Frank Robert Malcomson NQ E 40.69 0 0 1 0 close

Excellent Jumpers 24 SCT: 48 Yards: 170

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E

24015 Delia Suzan Houg ABS ABS

24016 Pink Shannon Houg ABS ABS

24011 Stryker Kimnerly Elyea ABS ABS

Masters Jumpers 8 SCT: 53 Yards: 161

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E

1 08015 Sadie Carol McElroy Q 100 30.08 0 0 0 0

2 08011 Maggie Jennifer Slaughter Q 100 41.08 0 0 0 0



Masters Jumpers 12 SCT: 50 Yards: 161

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E

1 12022 Murphy Jeanette Klugherz Q 100 34.27 0 0 0 0

12016 Tornado Pam Johnson NQ E 0 2 0 1 0 close
12020 Phoebe Jeanette Klugherz NQ 0 35.29 1 0 0 0

12012 Rainee Teri Nelson NQ E 42.52 0 1 0 0 close
12017 VAARIE Terese Rakow NQ E 53.75 1 0 0 0 close
12005 Aiko Cyndi Olson NQ E 54.78 2 1 0 0 close
12008 Shelby Michele Borgman ABS ABS

Masters Jumpers 16 SCT: 47 Yards: 166

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E

1 20022 Miri Aaliyah Martinez Q 100 30.03 0 0 0 0

2 16051 MeMe Kathy Patregnani Q 100 33.61 0 0 0 0

3 16016 Groot Jamie Murphy Q 100 35.93 0 0 0 0

4 16049 Pebbles Brittany Child Q 100 42.07 0 0 0 0

16043 Brioche Linnea Gulstad Q 100 42.53 0 0 0 0

16023 Twix Danielle Wagner NQ 0 34.72 2 0 0 0

16007 Alfredo Kaydi Grunhovd NQ 0 35.56 2 1 0 0

16022 Live Aaliyah Martinez NQ E 40.39 0 0 0 0 close
16003 Cutty Christine Escher NQ 0 40.6 4 2 2 0

16035 Ruby Joanne Steinbach NQ 0 41.08 2 2 0 0

16009 Leeloo Julie Loquai NQ 0 47.79 2 3 0 0

16027 Beatle Sandra Kott NQ 0 48.38 1 3 3 0

Masters Jumpers 20 SCT: 45 Yards: 170

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E

1 20009 Rebel Kaydi Grunhovd Q 100 29.11 0 0 0 0

2 20032 Luke Amanda Olson Q 100 34.44 0 0 0 0

3 20026 Polly Sandra Kott Q 100 43.56 0 0 0 0

20005 'Cuse Nancy Smolensky NQ 0 32.88 0 2 0 0

20028 Jock Toni Osojnicki NQ 0 34.2 0 1 0 0

20008 Petey Andrea Wieland NQ 0 35.69 1 2 0 0

24017 Fi Lawrence G Cross NQ 0 35.73 1 1 0 0



Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E

20024 Navi Alexandra Kuschel NQ E 38.94 1 0 1 0 close
20006 Mayhem Kaydi Grunhovd NQ 0 39.92 4 2 1 0

20011 Flip Peggy Maxe NQ 0 45.88 0 1 0 0

20010 Em Kathy Bertram ABS ABS

Masters Jumpers 24 SCT: 48 Yards: 170

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E

1 24001 Athena Diane Gorman Q 100 31.62 0 0 0 0

24009 Charli Rendina McFadden NQ 0 37.34 1 0 0 0

24002 Paisley Susan Goetzke NQ 0 53.99 1 1 0 0

24007 Eve Shellie Marvin NQ 0 55.13 4 4 4 0

Excellent Jumpers 12 Preferred SCT: 51 Yards: 161

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E

12027 Ghost Linnea Gulstad NQ 0 63.16 2 2 0 0

Excellent Jumpers 16 Preferred SCT: 49 Yards: 166

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E

16004 Keen Marjana Callery NQ E 0 1 1 0 0 close

Excellent Jumpers 20 Preferred SCT: 53 Yards: 170

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E

20007 Tucci Deb Gordon NQ 0 66.07 2 0 1 0

Masters Jumpers 4 Preferred SCT: 58 Yards: 161

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E

1 04005 Yoshi Lisa Nawrocki Q 100 47.24 0 0 0 0

2 04007 Chewie Lisa Nawrocki Q 100 52.15 0 0 0 0



Masters Jumpers 8 Preferred SCT: 55 Yards: 161

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E

1 08001 Jazzmynne Julie Loquai Q 100 42.09 0 0 0 0

08005 Kindle Cyndi Olson NQ 0 42.75 4 4 3 0

08009 Diesel Dallas Dingle NQ E 73.32 1 2 1 0 close

Masters Jumpers 12 Preferred SCT: 51 Yards: 161

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E

1 12006 Jive Lindsey Wallace Q 100 34.58 0 0 0 0

2 12028 Gummy Bear Linnea Gulstad Q 100 48.23 0 0 0 0

12100 Tiggy Peggy Maxe NQ 0 39.97 1 2 1 0

Masters Jumpers 16 Preferred SCT: 49 Yards: 166

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E

1 16200 Vista Katie Putz Q 100 42.4 0 0 0 0

16037 Jedi Joanne Steinbach NQ 0 30.66 0 0 1 0

16039 Presto Christina Wessel NQ E 33.98 1 0 0 0 close
16002 Pose Nancy Gagliardi Little NQ 0 37.79 1 1 0 0

16017 Booty Pamela Belz NQ 0 38.96 2 3 2 0

16038 Kylo Lindsay Dierkes NQ 0 53.84 0 0 0 0

16006 Laser Marjana Callery NQ 0 63.36 4 4 3 0

16011 Harley Heather Hafner ABS ABS

16020 Rye Lindsey Wallace ABS ABS

Masters Jumpers 20 Preferred SCT: 53 Yards: 170

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E

20017 Libby Shellie Marvin NQ 0 60.76 2 2 1 0



ISC Jumping 2 8 SCT: 55 Yards: 208

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Score Time R S E

1 08015 Sadie Carol McElroy 5 Q 45.76 0 1

ISC Jumping 2 12 SCT: 55 Yards: 208

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Score Time R S E

1 12016 Tornado Pam Johnson 0 Q 32.87 0 0

2 12023 Simone Kory Kaye 0 Q 34.3 0 0

3 12008 Shelby Michele Borgman 0 Q 35.16 0 0

4 12017 VAARIE Terese Rakow 0 Q 39.17 0 0

12021 Merlee Ava Gardner ABS

ISC Jumping 2 16 SCT: 52 Yards: 208

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Score Time R S E

1 16022 Live Aaliyah Martinez 0 Q 35.05 0 0

2 12006 Jive Lindsey Wallace 5 Q 46.82 0 1

16035 Ruby Joanne Steinbach E 41.49 0 0 close
16009 Leeloo Julie Loquai E 50.49 0 0 close
16023 Twix Danielle Wagner E 50.63 0 0 close
16048 Bingo Dena Brown E 42.58 2 0 close
16007 Alfredo Kaydi Grunhovd E 48.02 1 1 close
16030 Vision Holly Zick E 57.99 1 0 close
16003 Cutty Christine Escher E 49.9 3 1 close
16034 Reba Jenna Sobeck E 68.73 0 1 close
16008 Psychic! Amanda Edstrom ABS

ISC Jumping 2 20 SCT: 52 Yards: 222

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Score Time R S E

1 20026 Riveting Leanne Pinsonneault 0 Q 34.72 0 0

2 20009 Rebel Kaydi Grunhovd 0 Q 35.33 0 0



Place Armband Dog Name Handler Score Time R S E

3 20013 Steffi Rene' Hartmann 0 Q 40.99 0 0

4 20040 Zora Mea Roberts 5 Q 38.64 1 0

20006 Mayhem Kaydi Grunhovd E 35.02 0 0 close
20022 Miri Aaliyah Martinez E 39.1 0 0 close
20032 Luke Amanda Olson E 50.64 0 1 close
16039 Presto Christina Wessel E 51.86 0 1 close
20008 Petey Andrea Wieland E 43.68 2 0 close
16015 Atty Pamela Belz ABS

20010 Em Kathy Bertram ABS

20029 Lu Chaia Herrgott ABS

20031 Emmie Chaia Herrgott ABS

20038 Salt Dee Jones ABS

16020 Rye Lindsey Wallace ABS

16031 Bright Leanne Pinsonneault ABS

ISC Jumping 2 24 SCT: 52 Yards: 222

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Score Time R S E

1 20015 Tark Rene' Hartmann 0 Q 36.79 0 0

2 24003 Evin Shenna Lemche 10 Q 33.18 0 2

3 24017 Fi Lawrence G Cross 10 Q 42.78 2 0

24013 Risk Holly Sikora E 52.99 0 0 close
20007 Tucci Deb Gordon E 75 0 1 close



ISC Jumping 3 8 SCT: 62 Yards: 231

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Score Time R S E

08015 Sadie Carol McElroy E 53.81 0 0 close

ISC Jumping 3 12 SCT: 62 Yards: 231

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Score Time R S E

1 12008 Shelby Michele Borgman 5 Q 46.7 1 0

12016 Tornado Pam Johnson E 46.99 2 0 close
12023 Simone Kory Kaye E 50.39 3 1 close
12021 Merlee Ava Gardner ABS

ISC Jumping 3 16 SCT: 58 Yards: 231

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Score Time R S E

16023 Twix Danielle Wagner E 49.77 0 0 close
16048 Bingo Dena Brown E 50.33 1 0 close
16007 Alfredo Kaydi Grunhovd E 52.48 0 1 close
12006 Jive Lindsey Wallace E 54.71 2 0 close
16032 Egg Jodi Ebert E 57.83 2 0 close
16034 Reba Jenna Sobeck E 61.33 2 0 close
16003 Cutty Christine Escher E 55.49 3 0 close
16030 Vision Holly Zick ABS

ISC Jumping 3 20 SCT: 58 Yards: 246

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Score Time R S E

1 20009 Rebel Kaydi Grunhovd 0 Q 42.51 0 0

2 20013 Steffi Rene' Hartmann 5 Q 51.55 1 0

20006 Mayhem Kaydi Grunhovd E 49.41 0 0 close



Place Armband Dog Name Handler Score Time R S E

20040 Zora Mea Roberts E 55.01 0 0 close
16039 Presto Christina Wessel ABS

20031 Emmie Chaia Herrgott ABS

20036 Gus Dee Jones ABS

20038 Salt Dee Jones ABS

16020 Rye Lindsey Wallace ABS

16031 Bright Leanne Pinsonneault ABS

ISC Jumping 3 24 SCT: 58 Yards: 246

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Score Time R S E

20015 Tark Rene' Hartmann E 47.67 0 0 close
24013 Risk Holly Sikora E 54.48 0 0 close
24001 Athena Diane Gorman E 54.76 0 0 close
24003 Evin Shenna Lemche E 48.98 2 0 close


